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Shaft diameter 
d 

[mm]

Housing 
designation

Bearing 
series 

Housing dimensions [mm] Total width across seal Housing Seals / spherical roller bearing / accessories

D a b c g h W l m u v h1 m1 n g1min/max 1) l1 l2 Foot bolts  
G

Weight  
[kg]

Eye bolt DIN 
580 Labyrinth seal Taconite  

seal Cover Bearing Adapter 
sleeve

Number of 
locating rings Locating ring

115 SNCD3134 223 280 510 180 70 108 170 14 230 430 28 34 333 470 100 75/95 240 302 M24 73 M16 TS-34-115 TA-34-115 TE-34 22326K H2326 2 FR280x7,5x10

125 SNCD3136 223 300 530 190 75 116 180 15 240 450 28 34 353 490 110 80/102 250 313 M24 83 M16 TS-36-125 TA-36-125 TE-36 22328K H2328 2 FR300x7x10

135 SNCD3138 223 320 560 210 80 124 190 10 260 480 28 34 375 520 120 85/106 270 334 M24 100 M20 TS-38-135 TA-38-135 TE-38 22330K H2330 2 FR320x8x10

140 SNCD3038 222 290 530 190 75 115 180 15 240 450 28 34 353 490 110 73/91 250 318 M24 85 M16 TS-38-140 TA-38-140 TE-38 22232K H3132 2 FR290x17,5x10

140 SNCD3140 223 340 610 230 85 132 210 10 280 510 35 42 411 560 130 90/115 290 351 M30 129 M20 TS-40-140 TA-40-140 TE-40 22332K H2332 2 FR340x9x10

150 SNCD3134 231 280 510 180 70 108 170 14 230 430 28 34 333 470 100 78/93 240 302 M24 73 M16 TS-34 TA-34 TE-34 23134K H3134 2 FR280x10x10

150 SNCD3040 222 310 560 210 80 122 190 10 260 480 28 34 375 520 120 77/96 270 331 M24 103 M20 TS-40-150 TA-40-150 TE-40 22234K H3134 2 FR310x18x10

150 SNCD3048 223 360 640 240 90 140 220 12 290 540 35 42 434 590 140 94/120 300 387 M30 141 M20 TS-48-150 TA-48-150 TE-48 22334K H2334 2 FR360x10x10

160 SNCD3036 230 280 510 180 70 108 170 14 230 430 28 34 333 470 100 71/86 240 304 M24 71 M16 TS-36 TA-36 TE-36 23036K H3036 2 FR280x17x10

160 SNCD3136 231 300 530 190 75 116 180 15 240 450 28 34 353 490 110 83/99 250 313 M24 83 M16 TS-36 TA-36 TE-36 23136K H3136 2 FR300x10x10

160 SNCD3138 222 320 560 210 80 124 190 10 260 480 28 34 375 520 120 78/95 270 334 M24 100 M20 TS-38-160 TA-38-160 TE-38 22236K H3136 2 FR320x19x10

170 SNCD3038 230 290 530 190 75 115 180 15 240 450 28 34 353 490 110 73/89 250 318 M24 85 M16 TS-38 TA-38 TE-38 23038K H3038 4 FR290x10x6,5

170 SNCD3138 231 320 560 210 80 124 190 10 260 480 28 34 375 520 120 87/104 270 334 M24 100 M20 TS-38 TA-38 TE-38 23138K H3138 2 FR320x10x10

170 SNCD3140 222 340 610 230 85 132 210 10 280 510 35 42 411 560 130 82/104 290 351 M30 129 M20 TS-40-170 TA-40-170 TE-40 22238K H3138 4 FR340x10x10

170 SNCD3148 223 400 700 260 95 148 240 12 310 600 35 42 474 650 150 102/130 315 404 M30 183 M24 TS-48-170 TA-48-170 TE-48 22338K H2338 2 FR400x8x15

180 SNCD3040 230 310 560 210 80 122 190 10 260 480 28 34 375 520 120 78/94 270 331 M24 103 M20 TS-40 TA-40 TE-40 23040K H3040 4 FR310x10x10

180 SNCD3140 231 340 610 230 85 132 210 10 280 510 35 42 411 560 130 93/114 290 351 M30 129 M20 TS-40 TA-40 TE-40 23140K H3140 2 FR340x10x10

180 SNCD3048 222 360 640 240 90 140 220 12 290 540 35 42 434 590 140 86/109 300 387 M30 141 M20 TS-48-180 TA-48-180 TE-48 22240K H3140 2 FR360x21x10

180 SNCD3056 223 420 770 280 100 166 260 16 320 650 42 50 516 720 160 106/133 330 413 M36 232 M24 TS-56-180 TA-56-180 TE-56 22340K H2340 2 FR420x14x15 

1) g1 dimensions apply for bearings centred on the bearing seat

Ø 115-180

SNCD FOR BEARINGS WITH ADAPTER SLEEVE (METRIC)

Taconite seal  TA 
Cover TELabyrinth seal TS 
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Shaft diameter 
d  

[mm]

Housing 
designation 

Bearing 
series 

Housing dimensions [mm] Total width across 
seal Housing Seals / spherical roller bearing / accessories

d1 D a b c g h W l m u v h1 m1 n g1min/max 1) l1 l2 Foot bolts G Weight  
[kg]

Eye bolt DIN 
580 Labyrinth seal Taconite  

seal Cover Bearings
Number 

of locating 
rings

Locating ring

130 SNCD3134 223 150 280 510 180 70 108 170 14 230 430 28 34 333 470 100 75/95 240 301 M24 68 M16 TS-34 TA-34 TE-34 22326 2 FR280x7,5x10

140 SNCD3136 223 160 300 530 190 75 116 180 15 240 450 28 34 353 490 110 80/102 250 313 M24 76 M16 TS-36 TA-36 TE-36 22328 2 FR300x7x10

150 SNCD3138 223 170 320 560 210 80 124 190 10 260 480 28 34 375 520 120 85/106 270 334 M24 95 M20 TS-38 TA-38 TE-38 22330 2 FR320x8x10

160 SNCD3038 222 180 290 530 190 75 115 180 15 240 450 28 34 353 490 110 73/91 250 318 M24 80 M16 TS-38-180 TA-38-180 TE-38 22232 2 FR290x17,5x10

160 SNCD3140 223 180 340 610 230 85 132 210 10 280 510 35 42 411 560 130 90/115 290 351 M30 122 M20 TS-40 TA-40 TE-40 22332 2 FR340x9x10

170 SNCD3134R 231 180 280 510 180 70 108 170 14 230 430 28 34 333 470 100 78/93 240 301 M24 68 M16 TS-40 TA-40 TE-40 23134 2 FR280x10x10

170 SNCD3040 222 190 310 560 210 80 122 190 10 260 480 28 34 375 520 120 77/96 270 331 M24 96 M20 TS-40-190 TA-40-190 TE-40 22234 2 FR310x18x10

170 SNCD3048 223 190 360 640 240 90 140 220 12 290 540 35 42 434 590 140 94/120 300 387 M30 132 M20 TS-48-190 TA-48-190 TE-48 22334 2 FR360x10x10

180 SNCD3036R 230 190 280 510 180 70 108 170 14 230 430 28 34 333 470 100 72/86 240 304 M24 64 M16 TS-44 TA-44 TE-44 23036 2 FR280x17x10

180 SNCD3136R 231 200 300 530 190 75 116 180 15 240 450 28 34 353 490 110 83/99 250 313 M24 76 M16 TS-44 TA-44 TE-44 23136 2 FR300x10x10

180 SNCD3138R 222 200 320 560 210 80 124 190 10 260 480 28 34 375 520 120 78/95 270 334 M24 95 M20 TS-44 TA-44 TE-44 22236 2 FR320x19x10

190 SNCD3038R 230 200 290 530 190 75 115 180 15 240 450 28 34 353 490 110 73/89 250 318 M24 80 M16 TS-44 TA-44 TE-44 23038 4 FR290x10x6,5

190 SNCD3138R 231 210 320 560 210 80 124 190 10 260 480 28 34 375 520 120 88/104 270 334 M24 95 M20 TS-44 TA-44 TE-44 23138 2 FR320x10x10

190 SNCD3140R 222 210 340 610 230 85 132 210 10 280 510 35 42 411 560 130 82/104 290 351 M30 122 M20 TS-48-210 TA-48-210 TE-48 22238 4 FR340x10x10

190 SNCD3148 223 210 400 700 260 95 148 240 12 310 600 35 42 474 650 150 102/130 315 404 M30 174 M24 TS-48-210 TA-48-210 TE-48 22338 2 FR400x8x15 

200 SNCD3040R 230 220 310 560 210 80 122 190 10 260 480 28 34 375 520 120 78/94 270 331 M24 96 M20 TS-48 TA-48 TE-48 23040 4 FR310x10x10

200 SNCD3048 222 220 360 640 240 90 140 220 12 290 540 35 42 434 590 140 86/109 300 387 M30 132 M20 TS-48 TA-48 TE-48 22240 2 FR360x21x10

200 SNCD3056 223 220 420 770 280 100 166 260 13 320 650 42 50 516 720 160 106/133 330 413 M36 223 M24 TS-56-220 TA-56-220 TE-56 22340 2 FR420x14x15

200 SNCD3140R 231 220 340 610 230 85 132 210 10 280 510 35 42 411 560 130 93/114 290 351 M30 122 M20 TS-48 TA-48 TE-48 23140 2 FR340x10x10

1) g1 Dimensions apply for bearings centred on the bearing seat

Ø 130-200

SNCD FOR BEARINGS WITH CYLINDRICAL BORE

Taconite seal TA
Cover TELabyrinth seal TS


